
SIR Branch 160 Sept. 2309/20/23 Page 1

Tuesday     1:30 pm
Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 1: Division 1
Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Michael Horne 288-192 55 169 61 168 235 203 606 183 789 113.00
2 Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 142 88 146 169 173 488 264 752 89.00
3 Richard Techmanski 8957-72987 160 152 78 168 162 180 510 234 744 68.00
4 Chuck Waller 8931-6933 142 168 62 136 201 209 546 186 732 50.00
5 Alvin Muckerheide 267-5968 113 162 68 197 169 158 524 204 728
6 Richard Willson 8828-60728 113 166 64 167 171 187 525 192 717
7 Victor Okumura 9005-25306 159 145 85 147 169 141 457 255 712
8 Mike Termaat 8960-3308 113 153 77 132 150 187 469 231 700
9 Miguel Ferras 219-394 159 169 61 154 188 163 505 183 688

10 Larry Stomper 2010-84 98G 161 69 182 138 158 478 207 685
11 Michael McCamish 9177-4333 88 161 69 140 188 149 477 207 684
12 Ron Spenella 8957-12365 160 156 74 160 147 154 461 222 683
13 Bill Coleman 8957-73050 160 166 64 162 167 158 487 192 679
14 Jerry Sabo 210-12989 159 165 65 158 180 145 483 195 678
15 Gary Savelli 284-861 98 163 67 130 155 181 466 201 667
16 Tim Hall 227-1471 160 168 62 146 179 149 474 186 660
17 Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 113 117 103 105 90 298 351 649
18 Frank Milhous 231-145 55 159 71 146 116 172 434 213 647
19 Wayne Brooks 231-268 55 168 62 164 135 139 438 186 624
20 Tim Salada 8828-47135 69 157 73 136 128 123 387 219 606

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilio
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Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: Division 2
Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 David Moore 8957-10484 160 171 59 185 216 230 631 177 808 104.00
2 Stan Gryczko 222-2963 45 191 39 234 186 233 653 117 770 82.00
3 Jess Fonseca 266-115 160G 193 37 229 196 206 631 111 742 68.00
4 Art Tourtillott 263-142 112 176 54 206 167 195 568 162 730 50.00
5 Dale Collette 263-2242 112 179 51 181 217 178 576 153 729
6 Don Simonian 1553-258 160G 194 36 190 193 233 616 108 724
7 Mike Akiyoshi 231-1034 55 173 57 134 182 233 549 171 720
8 Bob Carey 210-3810 55 175 55 162 163 215 540 165 705
9 Bob Horton 9005-23921 101 181 49 206 181 156 543 147 690

10 Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 185 45 141 206 199 546 135 681
11 Brent Moffitt 9005-18579 128 194 36 202 194 170 566 108 674
12 Lamonte Lovering 257-926 142 192 38 143 244 172 559 114 673
13 Bill Bumbaca 263-7958 160 196 34 162 202 172 536 102 638
14 Ray Buttacavoli 288-1414 45 195 35 174 171 183 528 105 633
15 Harold Allen 1553-4002 160 181 49 169 159 156 484 147 631
16 Richard Davis 256-497 160 185 45 178 136 175 489 135 624
17 Doug Moffitt 257-14560 142 198 32 137 190 193 520 96 616
18 Brian Thurston 263-2341 69 176 54 148 131 160 439 162 601
19 Don Oakes 226-5491 160 180 50 150 142 147 439 150 589

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilio
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Official Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: Division 3
Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Chrissy Hall 2867-395 160G 146 84 142 219 148 509 252 761 90.00
2 Paula Gilmore 8957-9425 160 145 85 146 138 169 453 255 708 68.00
3 Gloria Dorff 4190-642 160G 155 75 160 144 168 472 225 697 50.00
4 Martha Gryczko 8719-4082 45G 132 98 152 123 126 401 294 695
5 Lynn Salazar 8960-3507 113G 125 105 147 94 113 354 315 669
6 Jean Muckerheide 2899-13243 113G 133 97 106 125 146 377 291 668
7 Brenda Nixon 4190-670 160G 179 51 197 158 154 509 153 662
8 Lila Heidemann 4190-509 160G 162 68 131 155 170 456 204 660
9 Michelle McCamish 2859-6827 88G 155 75 133 142 144 419 225 644

10 Steffi Milhous 2865-12 55 164 66 150 136 153 439 198 637
11 Susan Biegler 8957-9734 160 139 91 126 134 101 361 273 634
12 Carol Bobo 2893-888 73G 131 99 111 98 122 331 297 628
13 Rita Buttacavoli 2922-450 45G 144 86 141 115 103 359 258 617

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilio
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Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
" Doubles  Division 1: Division 1
Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 M. Gryczko/S. Gryczko 323 137 403 338 284 1025 411 1436 210.00

Martha Gryczko 8719-4082 45G 132 98 150 157 113 420 294 714
Stan Gryczko 222-2963 45 191 39 253 181 171 605 117 722

2 G. Savelli/L. Stomper 324 136 350 337 318 1005 408 1413 136.00
Gary Savelli 284-861 98 163 67 181 167 156 504 201 705
Larry Stomper 2010-84 98G 161 69 169 170 162 501 207 708

3 L. Heidemann/R. Spenella 318 142 335 297 347 979 426 1405 70.00
Lila Heidemann 4190-509 160G 162 68 178 159 150 487 204 691
Ron Spenella 8957-12365 160 156 74 157 138 197 492 222 714

4 S. Biegler/G. Dorff 294 166 319 294 288 901 498 1399
Susan Biegler 8957-9734 160 139 91 137 115 127 379 273 652
Gloria Dorff 4190-642 160G 155 75 182 179 161 522 225 747

5 M. McCamish/M. McCamish 316 144 322 274 358 954 432 1386
Michelle McCamish 2859-6827 88G 155 75 138 141 164 443 225 668
Michael McCamish 9177-4333 88 161 69 184 133 194 511 207 718

6 J. Muckerheide/A. Muckerheide 295 165 306 308 274 888 495 1383
Jean Muckerheide 2899-13243 113G 133 97 136 140 119 395 291 686
Alvin Muckerheide 267-5968 113 162 68 170 168 155 493 204 697

7 R. DiBasilio/M. Horne 311 149 330 298 304 932 447 1379
Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 142 88 136 138 163 437 264 701
Michael Horne 288-192 55 169 61 194 160 141 495 183 678

8 R. Salazar/L. Salazar 238 222 199 273 237 709 666 1375
Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 113 117 81 149 138 368 351 719
Lynn Salazar 8960-3507 113G 125 105 118 124 99 341 315 656

9 S. Milhous/F. Milhous 323 137 327 338 266 931 411 1342
Steffi Milhous 2865-12 55 164 66 122 222 136 480 198 678
Frank Milhous 231-145 55 159 71 205 116 130 451 213 664

10 V. Okumura/M. Ferras 314 146 314 310 247 871 438 1309
Victor Okumura 9005-25306 159 145 85 169 151 113 433 255 688
Miguel Ferras 219-394 159 169 61 145 159 134 438 183 621

11 C. Bobo/W. Bobo 316 144 290 277 293 860 432 1292
Carol Bobo 2893-888 73G 131 99 147 104 124 375 297 672
Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 185 45 143 173 169 485 135 620

12 C. Hall/T. Hall 314 146 265 330 232 827 438 1265
Chrissy Hall 2867-395 160G 146 84 118 168 86 372 252 624
Tim Hall 227-1471 160 168 62 147 162 146 455 186 641

13 R. Techmanski/D. Moore 323 137 324 247 270 841 411 1252
Richard Techmanski 8957-72987 160 152 78 161 117 140 418 234 652
David Moore 8957-10484 160 171 59 163 130 130 423 177 600

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilio
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Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
" Doubles  Division 2: Division 2
Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 R. Buttacavoli/R. Buttacavoli 339 121 328 403 352 1083 363 1446 210.00

Rita Buttacavoli 2922-450 45G 144 86 138 159 173 470 258 728
Ray Buttacavoli 288-1414 45 195 35 190 244 179 613 105 718

2 B. Coleman/R. Davis 351 109 369 395 346 1110 327 1437 136.00
Bill Coleman 8957-73050 160 166 64 184 161 198 543 192 735
Richard Davis 256-497 160 185 45 185 234 148 567 135 702

3 J. Fonseca/D. Moore 364 96 355 400 368 1123 288 1411 70.00
Jess Fonseca 266-115 160G 193 37 205 219 203 627 111 738
David Moore 8957-10484 160 171 59 150 181 165 496 177 673

4 C. Waller/D. Oakes 348 112 351 370 353 1074 336 1410
Chuck Waller 8931-6933 142 168 62 176 158 174 508 186 694
Don Oakes 226-5491 160 180 50 175 212 179 566 150 716

5 B. Nixon/R. Willson 345 115 348 323 364 1035 345 1380
Brenda Nixon 4190-670 160G 179 51 169 170 193 532 153 685
Richard Willson 8828-60728 113 166 64 179 153 171 503 192 695

6 J. Sabo/B. Moffitt 359 101 346 351 366 1063 303 1366
Jerry Sabo 210-12989 159 165 65 141 157 168 466 195 661
Brent Moffitt 9005-18579 128 194 36 205 194 198 597 108 705

7 B. Horton/B. Carey 356 104 327 360 363 1050 312 1362
Bob Horton 9005-23921 101 181 49 130 182 188 500 147 647
Bob Carey 210-3810 55 175 55 197 178 175 550 165 715

8 H. Allen/D. Simonian 375 85 369 384 318 1071 255 1326
Harold Allen 1553-4002 160 181 49 172 191 156 519 147 666
Don Simonian 1553-258 160G 194 36 197 193 162 552 108 660

9 A. Tourtillott/D. Collette 355 105 311 327 368 1006 315 1321
Art Tourtillott 263-142 112 176 54 154 152 206 512 162 674
Dale Collette 263-2242 112 179 51 157 175 162 494 153 647

10 B. Thurston/T. Salada 333 127 313 344 268 925 381 1306
Brian Thurston 263-2341 69 176 54 164 180 152 496 162 658
Tim Salada 8828-47135 69 157 73 149 164 116 429 219 648

11 W. Brooks/M. Akiyoshi 341 119 322 280 336 938 357 1295
Wayne Brooks 231-268 55 168 62 187 142 135 464 186 650
Mike Akiyoshi 231-1034 55 173 57 135 138 201 474 171 645

12 P. Gilmore/B. Bumbaca 341 119 318 284 330 932 357 1289
Paula Gilmore 8957-9425 160 145 85 153 114 117 384 255 639
Bill Bumbaca 263-7958 160 196 34 165 170 213 548 102 650

13 L. Lovering/D. Moffitt 390 70 320 369 369 1058 210 1268
Lamonte Lovering 257-926 142 192 38 141 216 174 531 114 645
Doug Moffitt 257-14560 142 198 32 179 153 195 527 96 623

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilio



SIR Branch 160 Sept. 2309/20/23 Page 6

Official Results -- Scratch Result
] All Event #1

Event USBC Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Stan Gryczko 222-2963 45 191 1258 15.00

Singles 234 186 233 653
Doubles 253 181 171 605

2 Ray Buttacavoli 288-1414 45 195 1141
Singles 174 171 183 528
Doubles 190 244 179 613

3 Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 185 1031
Singles 141 206 199 546
Doubles 143 173 169 485

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilio
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Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
> All Event #2  Division 1: Division 1
Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Michael Horne 288-192 55 169 366 1101 366 1467 38.00

Singles 183 168 235 203 606 183 789
Doubles 183 194 160 141 495 183 678

2 Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 142 528 925 528 1453 28.00
Singles 264 146 169 173 488 264 752
Doubles 264 136 138 163 437 264 701

3 Chuck Waller 8931-6933 142 168 372 1054 372 1426 19.00
Singles 186 136 201 209 546 186 732
Doubles 186 176 158 174 508 186 694

4 Alvin Muckerheide 267-5968 113 162 408 1017 408 1425 10.00
Singles 204 197 169 158 524 204 728
Doubles 204 170 168 155 493 204 697

5 Bill Coleman 8957-73050 160 166 384 1030 384 1414
Singles 192 162 167 158 487 192 679
Doubles 192 184 161 198 543 192 735

6 Richard Willson 8828-60728 113 166 384 1028 384 1412
Singles 192 167 171 187 525 192 717
Doubles 192 179 153 171 503 192 695

7 Michael McCamish 9177-4333 88 161 414 988 414 1402
Singles 207 140 188 149 477 207 684
Doubles 207 184 133 194 511 207 718

8 Victor Okumura 9005-25306 159 145 510 890 510 1400
Singles 255 147 169 141 457 255 712
Doubles 255 169 151 113 433 255 688

9 Ron Spenella 8957-12365 160 156 444 953 444 1397
Singles 222 160 147 154 461 222 683
Doubles 222 157 138 197 492 222 714

10 Richard Techmanski 8957-72987 160 152 468 928 468 1396
Singles 234 168 162 180 510 234 744
Doubles 234 161 117 140 418 234 652

11 Larry Stomper 2010-84 98G 161 414 979 414 1393
Singles 207 182 138 158 478 207 685
Doubles 207 169 170 162 501 207 708

12 Gary Savelli 284-861 98 163 402 970 402 1372
Singles 201 130 155 181 466 201 667
Doubles 201 181 167 156 504 201 705

13 Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 113 702 666 702 1368
Singles 351 103 105 90 298 351 649
Doubles 351 81 149 138 368 351 719

14 Jerry Sabo 210-12989 159 165 390 949 390 1339
Singles 195 158 180 145 483 195 678
Doubles 195 141 157 168 466 195 661

15 Frank Milhous 231-145 55 159 426 885 426 1311
Singles 213 146 116 172 434 213 647
Doubles 213 205 116 130 451 213 664

16 Miguel Ferras 219-394 159 169 366 943 366 1309
Singles 183 154 188 163 505 183 688
Doubles 183 145 159 134 438 183 621

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilio
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Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
17 Tim Hall 227-1471 160 168 372 929 372 1301

Singles 186 146 179 149 474 186 660
Doubles 186 147 162 146 455 186 641

18 Wayne Brooks 231-268 55 168 372 902 372 1274
Singles 186 164 135 139 438 186 624
Doubles 186 187 142 135 464 186 650

19 Tim Salada 8828-47135 69 157 438 816 438 1254
Singles 219 136 128 123 387 219 606
Doubles 219 149 164 116 429 219 648

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilio
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Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
> All Event #2  Division 2: Division 2
Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Stan Gryczko 222-2963 45 191 234 1258 234 1492 38.00

Singles 117 234 186 233 653 117 770
Doubles 117 253 181 171 605 117 722

2 Jess Fonseca 266-115 160G 193 222 1258 222 1480 28.00
Singles 111 229 196 206 631 111 742
Doubles 111 205 219 203 627 111 738

3 Bob Carey 210-3810 55 175 330 1090 330 1420 19.00
Singles 165 162 163 215 540 165 705
Doubles 165 197 178 175 550 165 715

4 David Moore 8957-10484 160 171 354 1054 354 1408 10.00
Singles 177 185 216 230 631 177 808
Doubles 177 163 130 130 423 177 600

5 Art Tourtillott 263-142 112 176 324 1080 324 1404
Singles 162 206 167 195 568 162 730
Doubles 162 154 152 206 512 162 674

6 Don Simonian 1553-258 160G 194 216 1168 216 1384
Singles 108 190 193 233 616 108 724
Doubles 108 197 193 162 552 108 660

7 Brent Moffitt 9005-18579 128 194 216 1163 216 1379
Singles 108 202 194 170 566 108 674
Doubles 108 205 194 198 597 108 705

8 Dale Collette 263-2242 112 179 306 1070 306 1376
Singles 153 181 217 178 576 153 729
Doubles 153 157 175 162 494 153 647

9 Mike Akiyoshi 231-1034 55 173 342 1023 342 1365
Singles 171 134 182 233 549 171 720
Doubles 171 135 138 201 474 171 645

10 Ray Buttacavoli 288-1414 45 195 210 1141 210 1351
Singles 105 174 171 183 528 105 633
Doubles 105 190 244 179 613 105 718

11 Bob Horton 9005-23921 101 181 294 1043 294 1337
Singles 147 206 181 156 543 147 690
Doubles 147 130 182 188 500 147 647

12 Richard Davis 256-497 160 185 270 1056 270 1326
Singles 135 178 136 175 489 135 624
Doubles 135 185 234 148 567 135 702

13 Lamonte Lovering 257-926 142 192 228 1090 228 1318
Singles 114 143 244 172 559 114 673
Doubles 114 141 216 174 531 114 645

14 Don Oakes 226-5491 160 180 300 1005 300 1305
Singles 150 150 142 147 439 150 589
Doubles 150 175 212 179 566 150 716

15 Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 185 270 1031 270 1301
Singles 135 141 206 199 546 135 681
Doubles 135 143 173 169 485 135 620

16 Harold Allen 1553-4002 160 181 294 1003 294 1297
Singles 147 169 159 156 484 147 631
Doubles 147 172 191 156 519 147 666

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilio
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Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
17 Bill Bumbaca 263-7958 160 196 204 1084 204 1288

Singles 102 162 202 172 536 102 638
Doubles 102 165 170 213 548 102 650

18 Brian Thurston 263-2341 69 176 324 935 324 1259
Singles 162 148 131 160 439 162 601
Doubles 162 164 180 152 496 162 658

19 Doug Moffitt 257-14560 142 198 192 1047 192 1239
Singles 96 137 190 193 520 96 616
Doubles 96 179 153 195 527 96 623

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilio
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Official Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
> All Event #2  Division 3: Division 3
Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Gloria Dorff 4190-642 160G 155 450 994 450 1444 30.00

Singles 225 160 144 168 472 225 697
Doubles 225 182 179 161 522 225 747

2 Martha Gryczko 8719-4082 45G 132 588 821 588 1409 20.00
Singles 294 152 123 126 401 294 695
Doubles 294 150 157 113 420 294 714

3 Chrissy Hall 2867-395 160G 146 504 881 504 1385 15.00
Singles 252 142 219 148 509 252 761
Doubles 252 118 168 86 372 252 624

4 Jean Muckerheide 2899-13243 113G 133 582 772 582 1354
Singles 291 106 125 146 377 291 668
Doubles 291 136 140 119 395 291 686

5 Lila Heidemann 4190-509 160G 162 408 943 408 1351
Singles 204 131 155 170 456 204 660
Doubles 204 178 159 150 487 204 691

6 Paula Gilmore 8957-9425 160 145 510 837 510 1347
Singles 255 146 138 169 453 255 708
Doubles 255 153 114 117 384 255 639

6 Brenda Nixon 4190-670 160G 179 306 1041 306 1347
Singles 153 197 158 154 509 153 662
Doubles 153 169 170 193 532 153 685

8 Rita Buttacavoli 2922-450 45G 144 516 829 516 1345
Singles 258 141 115 103 359 258 617
Doubles 258 138 159 173 470 258 728

9 Lynn Salazar 8960-3507 113G 125 630 695 630 1325
Singles 315 147 94 113 354 315 669
Doubles 315 118 124 99 341 315 656

10 Steffi Milhous 2865-12 55 164 396 919 396 1315
Singles 198 150 136 153 439 198 637
Doubles 198 122 222 136 480 198 678

11 Michelle McCamish 2859-6827 88G 155 450 862 450 1312
Singles 225 133 142 144 419 225 644
Doubles 225 138 141 164 443 225 668

12 Carol Bobo 2893-888 73G 131 594 706 594 1300
Singles 297 111 98 122 331 297 628
Doubles 297 147 104 124 375 297 672

13 Susan Biegler 8957-9734 160 139 546 740 546 1286
Singles 273 126 134 101 361 273 634
Doubles 273 137 115 127 379 273 652

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilio


